BestEOffer Proofing for January 2023 - all information is proofed to Best Odds and Advised Stakes
Visit our website for full information on BestEOffer. BestEOffer website

Type Date Course Selection Odds Stake Res Pos Pts Total

Each Way 31st 15:52 Limerick |New Barn Lane 67.00 5.00 Loss 4 -5.00 -61.8

Single 31st 14:42 Limerick |Natural Breeze 9.50 5.00 Loss 6 -5.00 -56.8

Each Way 31st 14:07 Limerick |Strong Whisper 151.00 5.00 Loss 11 -5.00 -51.8

Single 3lst 19:00 Aurophobia 4.50 5.00 Win 1 12.25 -46.8
Southwell

Single 3lst 14:15 Ffos Las [Bolintlea 9.50 5.00 Loss 7 -5.00 -59.05

Each Way 31st 16:20 Bella Bluesky 21.00 5.00 Loss 3 -5.00 -54.05
Newcastle

Each Way 31st 14:35 Houston Texas 15.00 5.00 Loss 4 -5.00 -49.05
Newcastle

Single 31st 15:35 Lingfield [Yeomen 5.00 5.00 NR - 0.00 -44.05

Warder

Each Way 31st 14:25 Lingfield |For Gina 22.00 5.00 Loss 4 -5.00 -44.05

Single 31st 13:50 Lingfield |Hunter Legend 9.40 5.00 Loss 4 -5.00 -39.05

Single 3lst 16:00 Ffos Las |Qoya 15.00 5.00 Loss 4 -5.00 -34.05

Each Way 30th 13:57 Jumping Jet 18.00 5.00 Loss 4 -5.00 -29.05
Punchestown

Each Way 30th 16:30 Getbazoutofher 10.00 5.00 NR - 0.00 -24.05
Huntingdon e

Each Way 30th 13:40 Planet Legend 12.00 5.00 Win 1 33.00 -24.05
Huntingdon

Single 30th 20:30 Eagle Eyed 7.50 5.00 Loss 9 -5.00 -57.05
Wolverhampto [Freddie
n

Each Way 30th 20:00 Ramz 23.00 5.00 Loss 6 -5.00 -52.05
\Wolverhampto
n

Single 30th 19:30 Arthur's Victory 3.75 5.00 NR - 0.00 -47.05
\Wolverhampto
n

Single 30th 19:00 Colombidea 5.20 5.00 Loss 2 -5.00 -47.05
\Wolverhampto
n

Single 30th 16:24 Tommy Dillion 11.00 5.00 Loss 4 -5.00 -42.05
Plumpton

Single 30th 15:00 Hereford [Upton Road 9.00 5.00 Loss 2 -5.00 -37.05

Each Way 29th 13:50 Out On The 11.00 5.00 Win 2 3.75 -32.05
Southwell Tear

Each Way 29th 14:35 Blue Hawaii 16.00 5.00 Win 2 4.82 -35.8
Sedgefield

Each Way 29th 12:50 Midnight 16.50 5.00 Win 2 3.67 -40.62
Sedgefield Shuffle

Single 28th 16:03 Lingfield |Dovena 6.50 5.00 Loss 3 -5.00 -44.29

Each Way 28th 14:53 Lingfield |Ferrobin 67.00 5.00 Loss 6 -5.00 -39.29

Single 28th 20:00 Kempton |Kensington 5.00 5.00 Loss 2 -5.00 -34.29

Agent

Each Way 28th 14.05 Galice Macalo 14.50 5.00 Loss 4 -5.00 -29.29
Doncaster

Each Way 28th 13:35 Ganapathi 51.00 5.00 Loss 4 -5.00 -24.29
Doncaster

Single 28th 15:00 Botox Has 9.60 5.00 Loss 4 -5.00 -19.29
Cheltenham

Single 28th 11:40 Jupiter Du Gite 4.00 5.00 Loss 6 -5.00 -14.29
Cheltenham

Single 27th 19:45 Letter Of The 17.00 5.00 Loss 6 -5.00 -9.29
\Wolverhampto [Law
n

Single 27th 19:15 Martineo 6.50 5.00 Loss 6 -5.00 -4.29

\Wolverhampto



https://hop.betfan.com/10000/view/4555
https://hop.betfan.com/10000/view/4555

Type Date Course Selection Odds Stake Res Pos Pts Total
n

Each Way 27th 18:45 Visibility 17.00 5.00 Loss 4 -5.00 0.71
\Wolverhampto
n

Single 27th 18:15 Mountain Song 4.00 5.00 Loss 2 -5.00 571
Wolverhampto
n

Single 27th 17:45 Stranger 5.60 5.00 Loss 3 -5.00 10.71
\Wolverhampto [Things
n

Single 27th 13:45 Lingfield |Imperiousity 8.00 5.00 Loss 3 -5.00 15.71

Each Way 26th 15:25 Gowran |Battle Of Mirbat| 51.00 5.00 Win 3 25.87 20.71
Park

Single 26th 13:40 Gowran |Mister Bo 9.00 5.00 Loss 7 -5.00 -5.16
Park

Single 26th 15:40 Stanley Stanley| 7.00 5.00 Loss 4 -5.00 -0.16
\Wetherby

Each Way 26th 15:10 Boomslang 34.00 5.00 Loss 6 -5.00 4.84
\Wetherby

Each Way 26th 12:50 Dawn Raider 34.00 5.00 Loss 5 -5.00 9.84
\Wetherby

Each Way 26th 14:45 Purple Panther 23.00 5.00 Loss 7 -5.00 14.84
Southwell

Single 26th 18:00 Golden 4.50 5.00 Loss 4 -5.00 19.84
Newcastle Prosperity

Each Way 26th 17:00 Capofan 21.00 5.00 Loss 4 -5.00 24.84
Newcastle

Single 26th 16:00 Suffrajet 9.00 5.00 Loss 6 -5.00 29.84
Newcastle

Single 25th 14:53 Kates Hill 12.00 5.00 Loss 4 -5.00 34.84
Fairyhouse

Each Way 25th 13:53 Time To Rocco 51.00 5.00 Win 3 25.87 39.84
Fairyhouse

Single 25th 19:00 Kempton |Congresbury 7.50 5.00 Loss 6 -5.00 13.97

Single 25th 15:45 Catterick |Le Cheval Noir 13.00 5.00 Loss 4 -5.00 18.97

Single 25th 13:45 Catterick |Hitman Fred 4.50 5.00 Loss PU -5.00 23.97

Single 25th 15:30 Non Mollare 7.00 5.00 Loss 5 -5.00 28.97
Newcastle

Single 25th 14:30 Crystal Delight 4.33 5.00 Loss 2 -5.00 33.97
Newcastle

Each Way 25th 14:00 Gethiptothetrip 51.00 5.00 Loss 6 -5.00 38.97
Newcastle

Single 24th 14:25 Down Irish Blaze 5.50 5.00 Loss 2 -5.00 43.97
Royal

Single 23rd 19:30 Aristobulus 9.50 5.00 Win 1 42.50 48.97
\Wolverhampto
n

Single 23rd 15:40 DALBY 6.80 5.00 Loss 4 -5.00 6.47
Southwell R6 [FOREST

Single 23rd 15:10 Danni 3.45 5.00 Win - 20.00 11.47
Southwell California

Single 23rd 13:10 Danchovska 5.10 5.00 Loss 6 -5.00 -8.563
Southwell

Single 23rd 15:00 Ffos Las |[Mongol 4.33 5.00 Loss 3 -5.00 -3.53

Emperor

Each Way 23rd 13:30 Ffos Las |King Of Brazil 34.00 5.00 Win 3 14.00 1.47

Single 22nd 15:15 Mighty Gurkha 12.00 5.00 Loss 4 -5.00 -12.53
Newcastle

Each Way 22nd 14:15 Selecto 21.00 5.00 Loss 7 -5.00 -7.53
Newcastle

Each Way 22nd 13:45 Mudlahhim 34.00 5.00 NR - 0.00 -2.53
Newcastle

Single 22nd 13:30 Lingfield |Phantom 9.20 5.00 Race - 0.00 -2.53

Getaway Cancelled

Single 21st 13:25 Parallel World 19.00 5.00 Loss 11 -5.00 -2.53
Southwell

Single 21st 20:30 Scarborough 9.00 5.00 Race - 0.00 2.47
\Wolverhampto [Castle Cancelled

n




Type Date Course Selection Odds Stake Res Pos Pts Total
Single 21st 12:00 Navan |Path D'oroux 6.50 5.00 Win 1 27.50 2.47
Single 21st 14:35 Spirit Of Nguru 6.60 5.00 NR - 0.00 -25.03
Southwell
Single 21st 14:40 Haydock |Blaklion 17.50 5.00 Race - 0.00 -25.03
Cancelled
Single 21st 14:05 Haydock |Jason The 15.00 5.00 Race - 0.00 -25.03
Militant Cancelled
Single 20th 18:00 Dundalk |Angel Above 17.50 5.00 Win 1 82.50 -25.03
Each Way 20th 17:30 Dundalk |Angels Wrath 21.00 5.00 Win 4 10.00 -107.53
Each Way 20th 15:50 Qamrah 41.00 5.00 Loss 7 -5.00 -117.53
Southwell
Single 20th 14:20 George 9.00 5.00 Loss 7 -5.00 -112.53
Southwell Ridsdale
Single 20th 17:45 Dusky Prince 11.00 5.00 Loss DSQ -5.00 -107.53
Newcastle
Single 20th 17:15 Sugar Hill Babe 12.00 5.00 Loss 2 -5.00 -102.53
Newcastle
Single 19th 15:40 Elegant Ellen 7.00 5.00 Loss 6 -5.00 -97.53
\Wolverhampto
n
Single 19th 19:30 Kempton|Tone The 23.00 5.00 Loss 3 -5.00 -92.53
Barone
Each Way 18th 15:50 Amanda 17.00 5.00 Loss 7 -5.00 -87.53
Wolverhampto [Hug'n'kiss
n
Single 18th 15:15 Jenson Benson 4.50 5.00 Loss 3 -5.00 -82.53
\Wolverhampto
n
Each Way 18th 19:15 Northern 13.00 5.00 Loss 5 -5.00 -77.53
Southwell Chancer
Each Way 18th 17:12 Riffa Fort 13.00 5.00 Loss 5 -5.00 -72.53
Southwell
Each Way 18th 15:00 Special 26.00 5.00 Race - 0.00 -67.53
Plumpton Acceptance Cancelled
Each Way 18th 13:55 Templier 10.00 5.00 Race - 0.00 -67.53
Plumpton Cancelled
Each Way 17th 13:50 Clonmel |Braganza 34.00 5.00 Loss 4 -5.00 -67.53
Single 17th 19:00 Now Then 8.50 5.00 Win 1 37.50 -62.53
Southwell Wendy
Each Way 17th 18:00 Doctor Mozart 12.00 5.00 Loss 4 -5.00 -100.03
Southwell
Each Way 17th 17:00 Idoapologise 10.00 5.00 Loss 6 -5.00 -95.03
Southwell
Single 17th 14:10 Kempton|Game Nation 11.00 5.00 Loss 8 -5.00 -90.03
Single 17th 15:00 New Found 9.00 5.00 Race - 0.00 -85.03
Chepstow Fame Cancelled
Single 17th 14:30 Gustavian 8.00 5.00 Race - 0.00 -85.03
Chepstow Cancelled
Single 16th 15:50 \Whispering 9.40 5.00 Loss 4 -5.00 -85.03
Punchestown |Pines
Each Way 16th 15:50 Visible 17.00 5.00 Loss 9 -5.00 -80.03
Punchestown |Attraction
Single 16th 19:30 Aryaah 11.00 5.00 Loss 5 -5.00 -75.03
\Wolverhampto
n
Each Way 16th 13:40 Hereford |Kym Eyre 13.00 5.00 Loss 4 -5.00 -70.03
Single 15th 14:40 Simply Shabra 11.00 5.00 Loss PU -5.00 -65.03
Punchestown
Single 15th 14:10 Minella 6.40 5.00 Loss 3 -5.00 -60.03
Punchestown |Crooner
Each Way 15th 13:40 Karen's Gift 15.00 5.00 Loss 7 -5.00 -55.03
Punchestown
Each Way 15th 12:10 Hey Johnny 101.00 5.00 Loss 4 -5.00 -50.03
Punchestown
Single 15th 15:00 Kelso First Account 5.00 5.00 Loss PU -5.00 -45.03
Each Way 14th 12:27 Morning 34.00 5.00 Loss 6 -5.00 -40.03
Fairyhouse Soldier
Each Way 13th 15:50 Darjink 17.00 5.00 Loss 5 -5.00 -35.03

Sedgefield




Type Date Course Selection Odds Stake Res Pos Pts Total
Single 13th 14:50 Forpaddytheplu 11.00 5.00 Loss PU -5.00 -30.03
Sedgefield mber
Each Way 13th 13:20 Bellaney Gem 17.00 5.00 Loss 4 -5.00 -25.03
Sedgefield
Each Way 13th 12:50 Fearless Action 12.50 5.00 Loss 4 -5.00 -20.03
Sedgefield
Each Way 13th 17:15 Power Of 12.00 5.00 Loss 5 -5.00 -15.03
Newcastle States
Each Way 13th 15:40 Lingfield |Thefastnthecuri 26.00 5.00 Win 3 10.00 -10.03
ous
Each Way 13th 15:00 Despereaux 13.00 5.00 Loss 3 -5.00 -20.03
Huntingdon
Single 13th 14:00 Guernesey 9.50 5.00 Loss 3 -5.00 -15.03
Huntingdon
Each Way 12th 19:30 Grangeclare 11.00 5.00 Win 3 2.50 -10.03
Chelmsford View
City
Each Way 12th 15:00 Sunfyre 15.00 5.00 Loss 7 -5.00 -12.53
Newcastle
Each Way 12th 13:15 Sugarpiehoney 67.00 5.00 Loss 9 -5.00 -7.53
Newcastle bunch
Each Way 12th 12:40 End Zone 13.00 5.00 Loss 4 -5.00 -2.53
Newcastle
Each Way 12th 12:05 Thunder Gap 13.00 5.00 Loss 4 -5.00 2.47
Newcastle
Each Way 12th 12:05 Bouncing 17.00 5.00 Loss 11 -5.00 7.47
Newcastle Bobby
Each Way 12th 15:25 Catterick |Loughermore 15.00 5.00 Loss 5 -5.00 12.47
Single 11th 20:00 Kempton |Aced It 9.00 5.00 Win 1 40.00 17.47
Each Way 11th 18:30 Kempton |Noah David 19.00 5.00 Win 3 6.50 -22.53
Each Way 11th 13:15 Lingfield |Champagne 29.00 5.00 Win 3 11.50 -29.03
Supanova
Each Way 11th 17:00 Kempton |Zhui Feng 26.00 5.00 Loss 7 -5.00 -40.53
Single 10th 16:15 Exeter  |White Turf 26.00 5.00 Loss PU -5.00 -35.53
Single 10th 16:15 Exeter |Starvidov 9.50 5.00 Loss 5 -5.00 -30.53
Single 10th 15:45 Exeter |Global 15.00 5.00 Loss 2 -5.00 -25.53
Agreement
Single 10th 13:00 Exeter |Lanspark 11.00 5.00 Loss 2 -5.00 -20.53
Single 9th 19:30 'Yaahobby 17.00 5.00 Loss 5 -5.00 -15.53
Wolverhampto
n
Single 9th 14:10 Ayr Duty Calls 19.00 5.00 Loss 3 -5.00 -10.53
Each Way 9th 15:55 Ayr Lunar Glow 15.50 5.00 Loss 5 -5.00 -5.53
Each Way 9th 15:55 Ayr Bollin Matilda 29.00 5.00 Loss 6 -5.00 -0.53
Each Way 8th 13:50 Naas Oscer Romero 12.50 5.00 Loss 4 -5.00 4.47
Each Way 8th 13:20 Naas Caddy Shack 320.00 5.00 Loss 4 -5.00 9.47
Each Way 8th 15:30 Snow Berry 26.00 5.00 Loss 5 -5.00 14.47
Southwell
Single 8th 13:30 Colnago 10.50 5.00 Loss 4 -5.00 19.47
Southwell
Each Way 8th 12:30 Go Fox 51.00 5.00 Loss 6 -5.00 24.47
Southwell
Each Way 8th 12:30 Lovers' Lane 26.00 5.00 Win 2 12.47 29.47
Southwell
Single 8th 13:40 Buckhorn 7.00 5.00 Loss PU -5.00 17
Chepstow George
Single 7th 15:15 Longshanks 19.00 5.00 Loss F -5.00 22
\Wincanton
Each Way 7th 15:08 Largy Train 151.00 5.00 Loss PU -5.00 27
Newcastle
Each Way 7th 15:08 Army's Dream 251.00 5.00 Loss PU -5.00 32
Newcastle
Each Way 7th 13:50 Sandown|Xcitations 17.50 5.00 Win 1 49.50 37
Single 7th 14:20 Lingfield |Marion's Boy 5.00 5.00 Loss 3 -5.00 -12.5
Each Way 6th 16:25 Dundalk |Asfour 13.00 5.00 Loss 7 -5.00 -7.5
Each Way 6th 18:00 Dundalk |Rigaaby 101.00 5.00 Loss 8 -5.00 -2.5
Each Way 6th 18:45 Rishes Baar 81.00 5.00 Loss 7 -5.00 25

Southwell




Type Date Course Selection Odds Stake Pos Pts Total
Single 6th 17:45 Edwina 17.00 5.00 Loss 4 -5.00 7.5
Southwell Sheeran
Each Way 6th 17:15 Artemis Flyer 41.00 5.00 Loss 6 -5.00 12.5
Southwell
Each Way 6th 17:15 Sumac 11.00 5.00 Loss 5 -5.00 17.5
Southwell
Each Way 6th 14:30 Ludlow |Swift Tuttle 51.00 5.00 Loss 7 -5.00 22.5
Each Way 5th 15:45 Ornate 67.00 5.00 Loss 8 -5.00 27.5
\Wolverhampto
n
Each Way 5th 13:15 Crosstitch 26.00 5.00 Loss 6 -5.00 325
\Wolverhampto
n
Single 5th 14:30 Ffos Las |Thor De Cerisy 4.00 5.00 Win 1 15.00 37.5
Each Way 5th 13:00 Ffos Las |Our Flying 101.00 5.00 NR - 0.00 225
Angel
Each Way 5th 20:30 Party Planner 19.00 5.00 Loss 7 -5.00 22.5
Chelmsford
City
Each Way 4th 14:20 Dyed In The 15.00 5.00 Win 1 43.75 275
Newcastle Wool
Single 4th 13:20 Endued 9.50 5.00 Loss 5 -5.00 -16.25
Newcastle
Each Way 3rd 19:00 Turbo Tiger 26.00 5.00 Loss 5 -5.00 -11.25
\Wolverhampto
n
Single 3rd 13:15 Diamond State 9.50 5.00 Loss 4 -5.00 -6.25
Musselburgh
Each Way 3rd 12:45 Miss 81.00 5.00 Loss 6 -5.00 -1.25
Musselburgh  |Smartypants
Each Way 3rd 12:45 Shantou's 13.00 5.00 Loss 7 -5.00 3.75
Musselburgh  |Temple
Single 2nd 14:23 Lingfield |Gasman 6.80 5.00 Loss 2 -5.00 8.75
Single 2nd 14:15 Ayr Champ De 9.00 5.00 NR - 0.00 13.75
Gane
Each Way 1st 14:15 Tramore |Roi Mage 51.00 5.00 Loss 3 -5.00 13.75
Each Way 1st 14:35 Fairyhill Run 21.00 5.00 Loss U -5.00 18.75
Fairyhouse
Each Way 1st 12:15 Phils Choice 34.00 5.00 Loss PU -5.00 23.75
Fairyhouse
Single 1st 12:55 Exeter |Kentford 21.00 5.00 Loss U -5.00 28.75
Mallard
Each Way 1st 15:56 River Pride 19.00 5.00 Loss 3 -5.00 33.75
Southwell
Each Way 1st 13:20 The Real 15.00 5.00 Win 1 43.75 38.75
Cheltenham Whacker
Single 1st 13:50 Catterick |Thunderosa 41.00 5.00 Loss 4 -5.00 -5

Unless specified elsewhere:

¢ Rule 4 and non-runner deductions are calculated using the industry standard reductions based on the forecast odds a non-runner had prior to the races
scheduled off time for Horse Racing services ONLY

¢ All place bets use industry standard place conditions

¢ Please Note Profits do NOT take into account the Cost of Subscription Fees.

IMPORTANT: Please note unless otherwise stated all proofing and results are calculated to Best Odds Guaranteed and Advised Stakes for Betfan Ltd Services.
Their Tipsters are constantly monitored to ensure that odds Quoted were and are available at time information is initially sent out to customers. However please
be aware they cannot guarantee returns quoted would be achieved by customers. All Betfan Ltd Services have proofing pages which can be accessed via the
sales page or respective Members areas and these will give a full breakdown of all Bets ever advised. Horse Racing services also show further performance
breakdown allowing you to view a Tipsters performance using SP (Industry Starting Price) and Level Stakes. The information contained within these proofing
pages should allow you to make informed choices about joining any of our Managed Services and we strongly advise you consider all available factors including
their Terms and Conditions and Earnings Disclaimer before joining any of their services.

Please gamble responsibly and ensure you are fully able to exercise control over your gambling activity and not let it negatively impact other areas of your life.
All information correct at time of publication.
© Copyright Betfan Ltd 2025
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